

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6239/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 25/09/2007 in WA No. 10021/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MEDHA PATKAR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Dubey, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajinder Sachar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.
Mr. Jitin Sahni, Adv.
Ms. Mamta Saxena, Adv.
Mr. A.N. Singh, Adv.
For Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

State is directed to pay 50% of the amount ordered
by the High Court within a period of four weeks.
Post in August, 09, for final disposal.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master